University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MUQADDAS RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ ASIF 12472 3/24/2006 68.0722
2 MUHAMMAD UMAR IMTIAZ ALI 12770 10/20/2006 67.8455
3 FARHAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD KASHIF 2101 7/16/2006 67.5848
4 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR MUHAMMAD SHAREEF 4868 12/24/2005 67.476

5 NIDA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 3773 8/26/2004 67.395

6 NOOR SEHAR NAVEED ASLAM 7338 3/7/2006 67.1177
7 ANAM ARSHAD MUHMMAD ARSHAD 8225 5/29/2004 67.0464
8 AYESHA GULZAR MUHAMMAD GULZAR 15752 5/2/2006 66.9745
9 DUA UMME RUBAB MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 6711 2/14/2008 66.9407
10 FATIMA NAEEM ASIM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 1542 2/5/2005 66.8392
11 KHYZER ABBAS SYED NAEEM ABBAS 3586 3/15/2008 66.5282
12 MARYYAM NADEEM NADEEM ASHRAF 6561 2/4/2007 66.5076
13 HINA SHAHID SHAHID WAZIR 7021 7/20/2007 66.2656
14  ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ 7699 12/25/2007 66.0818
15 RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD KHAN 9201 12/6/2007 66.0406
16 KHADIJA MAZHAR MUNIR 8524 11/16/2003 66.0347



17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

MUNIBA
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
ADEELA KOUSAR

SYEDA AYESHA GILLANI

HIRA

HIFSA KHIZAR
AYESHA BIBI

ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS

JAFAR

FATIMA TARIQ
ALI RAZA

FIZA FATIMA
SIBGHA ILYAS
UMM E AIMAN
HIRA SHAMSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF
EIZA JAVED

EIZA NADEEM

FOMIA ANWAR

ANAM LIAQAT

AMNA NOOR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
AREEQA ARIF

RASHEED ALI ANJUM
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED SHAFQAT ALI
SHAH

MAZHAR ALI
KHIZAR RASHEED
TARIQ MEHMOOD
TARIQ MAQSOOD

JAFFAR ALI ANJUM

TARIQ JAVED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD IJAZ
MUHAMMAD ILYAAS
KAMRAN HUSSAIN
SHAMSHAD AKHTAR
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD JAVED

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
LIAQAT ALI
03014584971
DILDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF

8278
7707
17799

4920

13540
5266

11520
14956

9546

2193

15523
2343

12797
17072
17545
11015
17250

6336

6331
6838
9122
11497
15138

12/31/2006
4/2/2006
8/2/2003

9/17/2005

11/29/2004
1/1/2008

11/23/2005
12/11/2005

4/6/2001

12/6/2006
8/7/2003
8/23/2006
1/2/2006
12/15/2005
2/4/2002
8/18/2007
11/15/2003

2/2/2005

7/7/2007

11/6/2005
7/19/2006
1/20/2005
4/18/2006

65.9489
65.6623
64.4727

64.4453

64.1963
63.9783
63.9406
63.5041

63.3657

62.6412
62.2796
62.1575
62.0417
61.8616
61.7909
61.52

61.1625

60.9299

60.1739
59.9735
59.9522
59.5363
58.3908

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



