

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024) For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-09-2024 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggreg	jate%
1 MUQADDAS RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ ASIF 12472 3/24/2006 68.0722	
2 MUHAMMAD UMAR IMTIAZ ALI 12770 10/20/2006 67.8455	
3 FARHAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD KASHIF 2101 7/16/2006 67.5848	
4 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR MUHAMMAD SHAREEF 4868 12/24/2005 67.476	
5 NIDA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 3773 8/26/2004 67.395	
6 NOOR SEHAR NAVEED ASLAM 7338 3/7/2006 67.1177	
7 ANAM ARSHAD MUHMMAD ARSHAD 8225 5/29/2004 67.0464	
8 AYESHA GULZAR MUHAMMAD GULZAR 15752 5/2/2006 66.9745	
9 DUA UMME RUBAB MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 6711 2/14/2008 66.9407	
10 FATIMA NAEEM ASIM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 1542 2/5/2005 66.8392	
11 KHYZER ABBAS SYED NAEEM ABBAS 3586 3/15/2008 66.5282	
12 MARYYAM NADEEM NADEEM ASHRAF 6561 2/4/2007 66.5076	
13 HINA SHAHID SHAHID WAZIR 7021 7/20/2007 66.2656	
14 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ 7699 12/25/2007 66.0818	
15 RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD KHAN 9201 12/6/2007 66.0406	
16 KHADIJA MAZHAR MUNIR 8524 11/16/2003 66.0347	

17	MUNIBA	RASHEED ALI ANJUM	8278	12/31/2006	65.9489
18	GHULAM MUHAMMAD	ALLAH DITTA	7707	4/2/2006	65.6623
19	ADEELA KOUSAR	MUHAMMAD ALI	17799	8/2/2003	64.4727
20	SYEDA AYESHA GILLANI	SYED SHAFQAT ALI SHAH	4920	9/17/2005	64.4453
21	HIRA	MAZHAR ALI	13540	11/29/2004	64.1963
22	HIFSA KHIZAR	KHIZAR RASHEED	5266	1/1/2008	63.9783
23	AYESHA BIBI	TARIQ MEHMOOD	11520	11/23/2005	63.9406
24	ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ	TARIQ MAQSOOD	14956	12/11/2005	63.5041
25	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS JAFAR	JAFFAR ALI ANJUM	9546	4/6/2001	63.3657
26	FATIMA TARIQ	TARIQ JAVED	2193	12/6/2006	62.6412
27	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	15523	8/7/2003	62.2796
28	FIZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	2343	8/23/2006	62.1575
29	SIBGHA ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAAS	12797	1/2/2006	62.0417
30	UMM E AIMAN	KAMRAN HUSSAIN	17072	12/15/2005	61.8616
31	HIRA SHAMSHAD	SHAMSHAD AKHTAR	17545	2/4/2002	61.7909
32	MUHAMMAD ASIF	ALLAH DITTA	11015	8/18/2007	61.52
33	EIZA JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED	17250	11/15/2003	61.1625
34	EIZA NADEEM	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NADEEM	6336	2/2/2005	60.9299
35	FOMIA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	6331	7/7/2007	60.1739
36	ANAM LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI	6838	11/6/2005	59.9735
37	AMNA NOOR	03014584971	9122	7/19/2006	59.9522
38	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	DILDAR HUSSAIN	11497	1/20/2005	59.5363
39	AREEQA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	15138	4/18/2006	58.3908

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee